Department Of Pharmacology

S. K. Medical College

Muzaffarpur.

Lt. No../ 2 2.).. /Pharma/19

Weekly Performance Report

(17.06.2019 to 23.06.2019)

Date--220.12]) %

Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class | Name of Teacher Topic
17.06.2019 | Mon Kabir Jayanti (Holiday)
18.06.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 AMto 12 Noon | Dr. Chaman Jee Real drug combination
4" sem. Theory | 12 Noonto 01 P.M | Dr.S. K. Pathak & Antimalarials Drugs
Dr. Pankaj Kumar
P.G. Journal club 01P.Mto03 P.M All Teachers Induced perioperative
anaphylaxis
19.06.2019 | Wed | 4" Sem. Theory | 12 NoontoO1P.M | Dr.S.D.Singh & Cardiac arrhythmia
Dr. K. K. Mishra introduction
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr. Deepak Kumar Renin angiotensin
system
20.06.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Atorvastatin induced
pancreatitis
4™ sem. Practical | 02P.Mto04P.M | Dr. Dinesh Sah/ Rabbit Eye
All Tutors
21.062019 Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Chaman Jee Antagonism its types
4™ sem. Theory 02P.Mto03P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah & Anti epileptic drugs
Dr. A. K.
Chowdhury
22.06.2019 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments
23.06.2019 Sun X X X X
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Department Of Pharmacology

S. K. Medical College

Muzaffarpur.

Lt. No..55. 2. 2-/Pharma/19

Weekly Performance Report

(24.06.2019 to 30.06.2019)

Date- Q.,QPY\P)

Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class | Name of Teacher Topic
24.06.2019 | Mon P.G Group 11A.Mto 01 P.M. All Teachers | = ———eeemeee-
Discussion
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Peptic ulcer its
treatment
25.06.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.M to 12 Noon Dr. Chaman Jee Mechanism of
antagonism
4™ Sem. Theory | 12 Noonto 01 P.M | Dr.S.K. Pathak & Antiamebic drugs
Dr. Pankaj Kumar
P.G.Journalclub | 01P.Mto03 P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided
!ater on
26.06.2019 | Wed | 4" Sem. Theory | 12 Noonto01P.M | Dr.S.D.Singh & Antiarrhythmic drugs
: Dr. K. K. Mishra
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr. Deepak Kumar | Angine its treatment
27.06.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Recent trends in
diabetes mellitus
(type -Ii)
4™ Sem. Practical | 02P.Mto04P.M | Dr. Dinesh Sah/ Spasmodic &
All Tutors spasmolytics
28.06.2019 Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr.Chaman Jee | Chemical interaction in
vitro & in vivo
4" sem. Theory 02P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah & Anti Epileptic Drugs
Dr. A K.
Chowdhury
29.06.2019 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments
30.06.2019 | Sun X X X X




Department Of Pharmacology

S. K. Medical College
Muzaffarpur.

Lt. No..22. 2. /Pharma/19

Weekly Performance Report

(10.06.2019 to 16.06.2019)

Date- .:2@;:%1)3

Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class | Name of Teacher Topic
10.06.2019 | Mon P. G. Case 11AMto01P.M All Teachers |  ——memeemmmmeeeeeee
Discussion
11.06.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 AMto 12 Noon | Dr. Chaman Jee Drug interactions
4" sem. Theory | 12 Noonto 01 P.M | Dr.S. K. Pathak & Antimalarials
Dr. Pahkaj Kumar
P.G.Journalclub | 01 P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Curricular adequacy on
basics of clinical trials
12.06.2019 | Wed | 4" Sem. Theory | 12 Noonto01P.M | Dr.S.D.Singh & T/t of Heart failure
Dr. K. K. Mishra completed
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr. Deepak Kumar Renin angiotensin
system
13.06.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Metformin in obesity
4™ Sem. Practical | 02P.Mto04P.M | Dr. Dinesh Sah/ Rabbit Eye
All Tutors
14.06.2019 Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto 02 P.M Dr. Chaman Jee Drug interactions
4™ Sem.Theory | 02P.Mto03P.M | Dr. Dinesh Sah & All absent
Dr. A. K.
Chowdhury
15.06.2019 Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments
16.06.2019 Sun X X X X
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